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00.00. (00000 00 0D0O00000) [00-000000 000000000] List of Reported/Cancelled

Applications

{Session-2022-23}

(278)- MADHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA, VIVEKANAND MARG, LASHKAR, GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH

202222000845

202222001249

202222001456

202222001732

202222003573

202222011410

202222012334

202222012747

202222015384

202222015400

202222016480

202222022594

202222027316

202222029882

202222040235

202222040282

202222050808

202222060836

202222067250

202222067883

202222079410

202222086648

202222094484

202222077445

202222111758

202222047751

202222121709

202222123906

202222127559

202222135260

202222137729

202222137900

202222140538

202222140683

202222143362

202222145393

Candidate Name

KIRTI SHARMA SHARMA

JUBI RAYEEN

KUNIKA GOSWAMI

MD ASIF ALI

SHIV MOHAN SHARMA

MD AMANULLAH CHAND

SAMIKSHA SHIVHARE

GEETU AHIRWAR

RICHA VERMA

ANKITA SHARMA

HARSHIKA MISHRA

SWATI UMRAIYA

SHWETA

NEERAJ RATHORE

ADITI MISHRA

VAISHALI KULSHRESTHA

REETA DOHRE

ANJALI BAGHEL

AKANKSHA PARIHAR

AKANSHA SHARMA

SNEHA KUSHWAH

DEEPAK KUSHWAH

ANKITA CHATURVEDI

RAJENDRA MONDLOI

HAMZIYA KHAN

NITISH KUMAR

SHIVANGI SHIVHARE

ANAM KHAN

SATYAM AHIRWAR

MANISHA PAL

RUCHI MAWAI

MUKTA SAXENA

CHANDAN JATAV

KAVITA JATAV

GEETANJALI SHARMA

AKANSHA SONI

Date of Birth
18/09/1995
28/02/2001
21/04/1999
10/02/1998
04/08/1999
03/01/1989
25/12/1998
30/07/1988
16/07/1987
09/01/1999
19/08/1998
27/03/1991
10/12/1999
17/03/1990
07/10/1999
26/12/1989
15/12/1994
04/08/2001
20/10/1999
09/04/1996
03/02/2001
23/03/1999
21/03/1994
04/04/1996
17/10/2000
03/02/2000
24/07/1991
05/07/2000
05/06/2001
13/05/1989
14/04/2002
21/09/1988
24/05/1999
19/07/2002
28/07/1990

25/12/1999

Father Name

RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
SIDDIK MOHAMMAD RAYEEN
RADHA MOHAN GOSWAMI
MD ASHRAF

SATISH SHARMA

MD MINATULLAH

RAM KUMAR

RAJKUMAR AHIRWAR
KISHOR KUMAR VERMA
PRABHAT SHARMA
BAIINATH MISHRA
BHAGWAN DAS

BANWARI LAL

KISHORE RATHORE
GANESH MISHRA
MAHENDRA KULSHRESTHA
HARIRAM DOHRE
MAHENDRA BAGHEL
BALVANT SINGH PARIHAR
RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA
RANJEET SINGH

RANJEET KUSHWAH
RAKESH

KASHIRAM MONDLOI
RAZIYA KHAN

DARSHAN YADAV
SHRAWAN SHIVHARE
CHAND KHAN
RAMNARAYAN AHIRWAR
VIJAY PAL

GULAB SINGH

SANJAY SAXENA
KAILASH JATAV

KAILASH JATAV

UDAY RAM SHARMA

RAMESH CHANDRA

Eligible Cat
URIXIF
OBC/XIF
UR/FFIF
UR/X/M
UR/X/M
UR/X/M
OBCI/XIF
SCIXIF
OBC/XIF
URIXIF
URIXIF
SCIXIF
SCIXIF
OBC/XIM
URIXIF
URIXIF
SCIXIF
OBCIXIF
SCIXIF
URIXIF
OBCIXIF
OBC/XIM
URIXIF
STIXIM
OBCIXIF
URIXIM
OBCIXIF
OBCIXIF
SCIXIM
OBCIXIF
OBCI/XIF
URIXIF
SCIXIM
SCIXIF
URIXIF

OBC/X/F


https://hed.mponline.gov.in/Portal/Examinations/BU/OrgUser/frmReportedCandi.aspx
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202222145983

202222147109

202222149293

202222098344

202222087010

202222117796

202222163674

202222169230

202222156731

202222157222

202222161253

202222162438

202222175790

202222177194

ASHISH DUBEY

PRATIKSHA TRIPATHI

ADITI TRIPATI

UPASHANA PATHAK

ANJALI BHADORIYA

POOJA BAGHEL

PRAKHAR CHATURVEDI

DEEPIKA SENTHIYA

SANGHAVI SHARMA

DEEPMALA

POOJA OJHA

SONAM JADON

DR PRATIMA SALUJA

HIMANSHI GOYAL

08/10/1999
23/04/2001
25/12/2000
14/02/1996
06/08/1993

20/04/2001
31/05/1991

04/03/2003
26/01/2001
02/04/1984
10/08/1998
24/03/1998
14/03/1980

04/09/2002

Print

AJAY DUTT DUBEY

BRAJ MOHAN TRIPATHI

RAKESH TRIPATI

MAITHLI SHARAN PATHAK

NARENDRA SINGH

SIYARAM BAGHEL

DHIRENDRA NATH
CHATURVEDI

VINOD

PRAMOD SHARMA

DEEP SINGH

FERAN SINGH

RAVINDRA SINGH JADON

RAJENDRA SALUJA

NAVEEN GOYAL

UR/XIM

UR/XI/F

UR/XI/F

UR/XI/F

UR/XI/F

OBC/X/F

UR/XIM

UR/XI/F

UR/XI/F

SC/XIF

OBC/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/XI/F

UR/XI/F



