



**Applications**  
**{Session-2022-23}**

(278)- MADHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA, VIVEKANAND MARG, LASHKAR, GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH

SNo	Application No	Candidate Name	Date of Birth	Father Name	Eligible Cat
1	202222000845	KIRTI SHARMA SHARMA	18/09/1995	RAJ KUMAR SHARMA	UR/X/F
2	202222001249	JUBI RAYEEN	28/02/2001	SIDDIK MOHAMMAD RAYEEN	OBC/X/F
3	202222001456	KUNIKA GOSWAMI	21/04/1999	RADHA MOHAN GOSWAMI	UR/FF/F
4	202222001732	MD ASIF ALI	10/02/1998	MD ASHRAF	UR/X/M
5	202222003573	SHIV MOHAN SHARMA	04/08/1999	SATISH SHARMA	UR/X/M
6	202222011410	MD AMANULLAH CHAND	03/01/1989	MD MINATULLAH	UR/X/M
7	202222012334	SAMIKSHA SHIVHARE	25/12/1998	RAM KUMAR	OBC/X/F
8	202222012747	GEETU AHIRWAR	30/07/1988	RAJKUMAR AHIRWAR	SC/X/F
9	202222015384	RICHA VERMA	16/07/1987	KISHOR KUMAR VERMA	OBC/X/F
10	202222015400	ANKITA SHARMA	09/01/1999	PRABHAT SHARMA	UR/X/F
11	202222016480	HARSHIKA MISHRA	19/08/1998	BAIJNATH MISHRA	UR/X/F
12	202222022594	SWATI UMRAYIA	27/03/1991	BHAGWAN DAS	SC/X/F
13	202222027316	SHWETA	10/12/1999	BANWARI LAL	SC/X/F
14	202222029882	NEERAJ RATHORE	17/03/1990	KISHORE RATHORE	OBC/X/M
15	202222040235	ADITI MISHRA	07/10/1999	GANESH MISHRA	UR/X/F
16	202222040282	VAISHALI KULSHRESTHA	26/12/1989	MAHENDRA KULSHRESTHA	UR/X/F
17	202222050808	REETA DOHRE	15/12/1994	HARIRAM DOHRE	SC/X/F
18	202222060836	ANJALI BAGHEL	04/08/2001	MAHENDRA BAGHEL	OBC/X/F
19	202222067250	AKANKSHA PARIHAR	20/10/1999	BALVANT SINGH PARIHAR	SC/X/F
20	202222067883	AKANSHA SHARMA	09/04/1996	RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA	UR/X/F
21	202222079410	SNEHA KUSHWAH	03/02/2001	RANJEET SINGH	OBC/X/F
22	202222086648	DEEPAK KUSHWAH	23/03/1999	RANJEET KUSHWAH	OBC/X/M
23	202222094484	ANKITA CHATURVEDI	21/03/1994	RAKESH	UR/X/F
24	202222077445	RAJENDRA MONDLOI	04/04/1996	KASHIRAM MONDLOI	ST/X/M
25	202222111758	HAMZIYA KHAN	17/10/2000	RAZIYA KHAN	OBC/X/F
26	202222047751	NITISH KUMAR	03/02/2000	DARSHAN YADAV	UR/X/M
27	202222121709	SHIVANGI SHIVHARE	24/07/1991	SHRAWAN SHIVHARE	OBC/X/F
28	202222123906	ANAM KHAN	05/07/2000	CHAND KHAN	OBC/X/F
29	202222127559	SATYAM AHIRWAR	05/06/2001	RAMNARAYAN AHIRWAR	SC/X/M
30	202222135260	MANISHA PAL	13/05/1989	VIJAY PAL	OBC/X/F
31	202222137729	RUCHI MAWAI	14/04/2002	GULAB SINGH	OBC/X/F
32	202222137900	MUKTA SAXENA	21/09/1988	SANJAY SAXENA	UR/X/F
33	202222140538	CHANDAN JATAV	24/05/1999	KAILASH JATAV	SC/X/M
34	202222140683	KAVITA JATAV	19/07/2002	KAILASH JATAV	SC/X/F
35	202222143362	GEETANJALI SHARMA	28/07/1990	UDAY RAM SHARMA	UR/X/F
36	202222145393	AKANSHA SONI	25/12/1999	RAMESH CHANDRA	OBC/X/F

37	202222145983	ASHISH DUBEY	08/10/1999	AJAY DUTT DUBEY	UR/X/M
38	202222147109	PRATI KSHA TRIPATHI	23/04/2001	BRAJ MOHAN TRIPATHI	UR/X/F
39	202222149293	ADITI TRIPATI	25/12/2000	RAKESH TRIPATI	UR/X/F
40	202222098344	UPASHANA PATHAK	14/02/1996	MAITHLI SHARAN PATHAK	UR/X/F
41	202222087010	ANJALI BHADORIYA	06/08/1993	NARENDRA SINGH	UR/X/F
42	202222117796	POOJA BAGHEL	20/04/2001	SIYARAM BAGHEL	OBC/X/F
43	202222163674	PRAKHAR CHATURVEDI	31/05/1991	DHIRENDRA NATH CHATURVEDI	UR/X/M
44	202222169230	DEEPIKA SENTHIYA	04/03/2003	VINOD	UR/X/F
45	202222156731	SANGHAVI SHARMA	26/01/2001	PRAMOD SHARMA	UR/X/F
46	202222157222	DEEPMALA	02/04/1984	DEEP SINGH	SC/X/F
47	202222161253	POOJA OJHA	10/08/1998	FERAN SINGH	OBC/X/F
48	202222162438	SONAM JADON	24/03/1998	RAVINDRA SINGH JADON	UR/X/F
49	202222175790	DR PRATIMA SALUJA	14/03/1980	RAJENDRA SALUJA	UR/X/F
50	202222177194	HIMANSHI GOYAL	04/09/2002	NAVEEN GOYAL	UR/X/F

Print